Thermo Scientific Dionex
AutoTrace 280 SPE Instrument
Automate Large-Volume
Solid-Phase Extractions
Thermo Scientific Dionex AutoTrace 280
System features and performance
Automate Large Volume Solid-Phase Extractions
The Dionex AutoTrace 280 instrument is an automated solid-phase

support, and discover new, innovative HPLC
and IC solutions.
Ordering Information
To order, use the following part numbers and contact your local Dionex office or distributor nearest you. In the
U.S., call (800) 346-6390. In other regions, refer to the phone numbers listed on the last page of this brochure.
Please visit www.dionex.com to learn about our latest offering of cartridges and disks.
Description P/N
Dionex AutoTrace 280 Automated Large Volume SPE for 47 MM Disks DX071386
Dionex AutoTrace 280 Automated Large Volume SPE for 6 mL Cartridges DX071385
Dionex AutoTrace 280 Automated Large Volume SPE for 3 mL Cartridges DX072605
Dionex AutoTrace 280 Automated Large Volume SPE for 1 mL Cartridges DX072604
Dionex AutoTrace 280 Automated Large Volume SPE for 6 mL Glass Cartridges DX072606
Ordering
Information
DX
BR70121_E 05/12S